1
06
/
22
 /
 V
1
/

10
0
Ordering Information:
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
FI-100 KIT Fiber Identifier Kit
FI-250/RIB 250μm / Ribbon
Adapter
FI-100-900 900μm Adapter
FI-100-2MM 2mm Adapter
FI-100-3MM 3mm Adapter
FI-100-CASE Soft Carry Case
FI-100-MANUAL Instruction Manual
FI-100-SUNSHADE FI-100-SUNSHADE
Identified Wavelength Range 800-1700nm
Identified Signal Type 270Hz, 330Hz, 1kHz, 2kHz; (+/-5%)
Detector Type 1mm InGaAs